Product data sheet
Characteristics

VW3A3E307

Profibus DP communication card - 1.5 Mbps

ATV cabinets

Complementary

Main

Commercial Status

Product or component
type

Commercialised

Communication card

Range compatibility

Altivar 61 Plus
Altivar 71 Plus

Communication port
protocol

Connector type

Profibus DP

9-way female SUB-D connector

Transmission rate

1.5 Mbps
12 Mbps
187.5 kbps
19.2 kbps
3 Mbps
500 kbps
6 Mbps
93.75 kbps
9600 bps

Number of addresses

Communication service

1..126
PPO type 5

Communication monitoring can be inhibited, adjustable

1/0 data
1/0 profile
CiA 402 profile

Display type

Graphic display terminal for reference received
Graphic display terminal for 1/0 data
Graphic display terminal for control word received

1 LED for ST (status)

1 LED for DX (data exchange)

Product weight

0.3 kg

Feb 9, 2015

Schneider
gE\ect ric

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.



