Product data sheet Characteristics

VW3A3E307

Profibus DP communication card - 1.5 Mbps

ATV cabinets



Main	
Commercial Status	Commercialised
Product or component type	Communication card
Range compatibility	Altivar 61 Plus Altivar 71 Plus
Communication port protocol	Profibus DP
Connector type	9-way female SUB-D connector
Transmission rate	1.5 Mbps 12 Mbps 187.5 kbps 19.2 kbps 3 Mbps 500 kbps 6 Mbps 93.75 kbps

9600 bps

Complementary

Number of addresses	1126	
Communication service	PPO type 5 Communication monitoring can be inhibited, adjustable I/O data I/O profile	
	CiA 402 profile	
Display type	Graphic display terminal for reference received Graphic display terminal for I/O data Graphic display terminal for control word received 1 LED for ST (status) 1 LED for DX (data exchange)	
Product weight	0.3 kg	